
Carpi Night Show 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 - Qualifying Race

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 81 HSU B. 7:00.745
Tempo gara

1 49.761 + 03.986 19:34:51.623  46,301

2 45.775 --------- 19:35:37.398  50,333

3 45.912 + 00.137 19:36:23.310  50,183

4 46.312 + 00.537 19:37:09.622  49,750

5 46.445 + 00.670 19:37:56.067  49,607

6 46.030 + 00.255 19:38:42.097  50,054

7 46.414 + 00.639 19:39:28.511  49,640

8 46.788 + 01.013 19:40:15.299  49,243

9 47.308 + 01.533 19:41:02.607  48,702

 Po. 2 - # 11 FONVIEILLE C. + 09.493
Diff. Primo

1 52.048 + 05.738 19:34:53.910  44,267

2 47.087 + 00.777 19:35:40.997  48,931

3 46.542 + 00.232 19:36:27.539  49,504

4 46.310 --------- 19:37:13.849  49,752

5 46.610 + 00.300 19:38:00.459  49,431

6 46.753 + 00.443 19:38:47.212  49,280

7 47.524 + 01.214 19:39:34.736  48,481

8 48.556 + 02.246 19:40:23.292  47,450

9 48.808 + 02.498 19:41:12.100  47,205

 Po. 3 - # 520 CLOCHET J. + 18.501
Diff. Primo

1 47.917 + 00.566 19:34:53.203  48,083

1 47.917 + 00.566 19:34:53.203  0,000

2 47.500 + 00.149 19:35:40.857  48,505

2 47.500 + 00.149 19:35:40.857  0,000

3 48.073 + 00.722 19:36:29.140  47,927

4 47.351 --------- 19:37:16.491  48,658

5 47.999 + 00.648 19:38:04.490  48,001

6 48.299 + 00.948 19:38:52.789  47,703

7 47.837 + 00.486 19:39:40.626  48,164

8 48.602 + 01.251 19:40:29.228  47,405

9 51.880 + 04.529 19:41:21.108  44,410

 Po. 4 - # 22 LAMARQUE M. + 20.634
Diff. Primo

1 54.503 + 06.844 19:34:56.365  42,273

2 47.659 --------- 19:35:44.024  48,343

3 47.972 + 00.313 19:36:31.996  48,028

4 47.709 + 00.050 19:37:19.705  48,293

5 48.072 + 00.413 19:38:07.777  47,928

6 48.290 + 00.631 19:38:56.067  47,712

7 48.582 + 00.923 19:39:44.649  47,425

8 48.983 + 01.324 19:40:33.632  47,037

9 49.609 + 01.950 19:41:23.241  46,443

 Po. 5 - # 27 MANZATO H. + 24.929
Diff. Primo

1 53.945 + 06.729 19:34:59.477  42,710

2 49.094 + 01.878 19:35:48.571  46,930

3 50.283 + 03.067 19:36:38.854  45,821

4 48.155 + 00.939 19:37:27.009  47,845

5 47.575 + 00.359 19:38:14.584  48,429

6 47.216 --------- 19:39:01.800  48,797

7 48.015 + 00.799 19:39:49.815  47,985

8 48.510 + 01.294 19:40:38.325  47,495

9 49.211 + 02.995 19:41:27.536  46,819

 Po. 6 - # 606 VINCENT K. + 25.518
Diff. Primo

1 56.913 + 09.497 19:34:58.775  40,483

2 50.323 + 02.907 19:35:49.098  45,784

3 49.316 + 01.900 19:36:38.414  46,719

4 47.641 + 00.225 19:37:26.055  48,362

5 47.848 + 00.432 19:38:13.903  48,152

6 47.416 --------- 19:39:01.319  48,591

7 49.030 + 01.614 19:39:50.349  46,992

8 48.752 + 01.336 19:40:39.101  47,260

9 49.024 + 01.608 19:41:28.125  46,997

 Po. 7 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 27.258
Diff. Primo

1 54.973 + 07.365 19:35:00.576  41,911

2 49.236 + 01.628 19:35:49.812  46,795

3 49.406 + 01.798 19:36:39.218  46,634

4 48.778 + 01.170 19:37:27.996  47,234

5 48.280 + 00.672 19:38:16.276  47,722

6 47.608 --------- 19:39:03.884  48,395

7 47.821 + 00.213 19:39:51.705  48,180

8 48.325 + 00.717 19:40:40.030  47,677

9 49.835 + 02.227 19:41:29.865  46,233

 Po. 8 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 34.310
Diff. Primo

1 52.947 + 04.216 19:34:58.392  43,515

2 49.422 + 00.691 19:35:47.814  46,619

3 49.027 + 00.296 19:36:36.841  46,995

4 48.731 --------- 19:37:25.572  47,280

5 50.828 + 02.097 19:38:16.400  45,329

6 50.416 + 01.685 19:39:06.816  45,700

7 50.027 + 01.296 19:39:56.843  46,055

8 50.075 + 01.344 19:40:46.918  46,011

9 49.999 + 01.268 19:41:36.917  46,081

 Po. 9 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 35.183
Diff. Primo

1 54.958 + 06.323 19:34:56.820  41,923

2 54.803 + 06.168 19:35:51.623  42,041

3 49.897 + 01.262 19:36:41.520  46,175

4 50.145 + 01.510 19:37:31.665  45,947

5 48.635 --------- 19:38:20.300  47,373

6 48.899 + 00.264 19:39:09.199  47,118

7 49.639 + 01.004 19:39:58.838  46,415

8 49.500 + 00.865 19:40:48.338  46,545

9 49.452 + 00.817 19:41:37.790  46,591

 Po. 10 - # 335 POLIAS E. + 36.925
Diff. Primo

1 54.595 + 06.042 19:35:00.332  42,202

2 50.785 + 02.232 19:35:51.117  45,368

3 49.618 + 01.065 19:36:40.735  46,435

4 49.945 + 01.392 19:37:30.680  46,131

5 48.553 --------- 19:38:19.233  47,453

6 51.889 + 03.336 19:39:11.122  44,402

7 48.659 + 00.106 19:39:59.781  47,350

7 48.659 + 00.106 19:39:59.781  0,000

8 50.096 + 01.543 19:40:50.041  45,992

9 49.491 + 00.938 19:41:39.532  46,554

Fastest lap: 45.775
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 Po. 11 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 45.976
Diff. Primo

1 58.013 + 08.970 19:35:03.747  39,715

2 50.981 + 01.938 19:35:54.728  45,193

3 50.660 + 01.617 19:36:45.388  45,480

4 49.043 --------- 19:37:34.431  46,979

5 49.295 + 00.252 19:38:23.726  46,739

6 51.418 + 02.375 19:39:15.144  44,809

7 49.869 + 00.826 19:40:05.013  46,201

8 51.496 + 02.453 19:40:56.509  44,741

9 52.074 + 03.031 19:41:48.583  44,245

 Po. 12 - # 288 JAYAL N. + 49.370
Diff. Primo

1 56.623 + 07.438 19:35:02.228  40,690

2 51.112 + 01.927 19:35:53.340  45,077

3 51.006 + 01.821 19:36:44.346  45,171

4 49.545 + 00.360 19:37:33.891  46,503

5 49.185 --------- 19:38:23.076  46,844

6 51.640 + 02.455 19:39:14.716  44,617

7 53.460 + 04.275 19:40:08.176  43,098

8 52.005 + 02.820 19:41:00.181  44,303

9 51.796 + 02.611 19:41:51.977  44,482

 Po. 13 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 52.029 + 02.479 19:34:57.553  44,283

2 50.576 + 01.026 19:35:48.129  45,555

3 49.655 + 00.105 19:36:37.784  46,400

4 49.731 + 00.181 19:37:27.515  46,329

5 50.357 + 00.807 19:38:17.872  45,753

6 49.550 --------- 19:39:07.422  46,498

7 51.419 + 01.869 19:39:58.841  44,808

8 1:04.511 + 14.961 19:41:03.352  35,715

 Po. 14 - # 251 MAIGNE P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.981 + 05.045 19:35:03.010  40,435

2 53.177 + 01.241 19:35:56.187  43,327

3 52.540 + 00.604 19:36:48.727  43,852

4 52.268 + 00.332 19:37:40.995  44,081

4 52.268 + 00.332 19:37:40.995  0,000

5 52.879 + 00.943 19:38:33.992  43,571

6 51.936 --------- 19:39:25.928  44,362

7 53.097 + 01.161 19:40:19.025  43,392

8 52.074 + 00.138 19:41:11.099  44,245

 Po. 15 - # 466 PASSAGGIO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 59.585 + 07.539 19:35:01.447  38,667

2 54.077 + 02.031 19:35:55.524  42,606

3 53.620 + 01.574 19:36:49.144  42,969

4 52.857 + 00.811 19:37:42.001  43,589

5 53.048 + 01.002 19:38:35.049  43,432

6 52.046 --------- 19:39:27.095  44,269

7 52.970 + 00.924 19:40:20.065  43,496

8 53.334 + 01.288 19:41:13.399  43,199

 Po. 16 - # 140 LODI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 58.983 + 07.779 19:35:04.588  39,062

2 52.986 + 01.782 19:35:57.574  43,483

3 52.434 + 01.230 19:36:50.008  43,941

4 53.940 + 02.736 19:37:43.948  42,714

5 51.916 + 00.712 19:38:35.864  44,379

6 51.955 + 00.751 19:39:27.819  44,346

7 56.826 + 05.622 19:40:24.645  40,545

7 56.826 + 05.622 19:40:24.645  0,000

8 51.204 --------- 19:41:16.012  44,996

 Po. 17 - # 809 CORAZZA I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.451 + 08.291 19:35:07.298  37,493

2 56.984 + 03.824 19:36:04.282  40,432

2 56.984 + 03.824 19:36:04.282  0,000

3 55.810 + 02.650 19:37:00.245  41,283

4 53.160 --------- 19:37:53.405  43,341

5 55.405 + 02.245 19:38:48.810  41,585

5 55.405 + 02.245 19:38:48.810  0,000

6 59.472 + 06.312 19:39:48.454  38,741

7 1:03.071 + 09.911 19:40:51.525  36,530

8 58.653 + 05.493 19:41:50.178  39,282

Fastest lap: 45.775
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